
Appendix C 
 
List of Consultees 

Name Organisation Contact  
Jonathan James Cambridge City Council  
Ilona Balfe Cambridge City Council  
Roxanne McLean Cambridge City Council  
Martin Whelan Cambridge City Council  
Toni Birkin Cambridge City Council  
Carol Patton Cambridge City Council  
Jane Connell Cambridge City Council  
David Cox Cambridge City Council  
Michael Parsons Cambridge City Council  
Emma Thornton Cambridge City Council  
Frank Harrison Cambridge City Council - EH  
Robert Osbourn Cambridge City Council - EH  
Richard Lord Cambridge City Council - EH  
Jo Dicks Cambridge City Council - EH  
Planning Cambridge City Council planning@cambridge.gov.uk  

Child Protection Child Protection peter.wilson@cambridgeshire.gov.uk  

Trading Standards Trading Standards trading.standards@cambridgeshire.gov.uk  

Vicky Hornsby CAMBAC  
Diana Neill Cambs Police diana.neill@cambs.pnn.police.uk 

Dave Sargent Cambs Police dave.sargent@cambs.pnn.police.uk 

Stev Poppitt Cambs Police Steve.Poppitt@cambs.pnn.police.uk 
Peter Sinclair Cambs Police Peter.Sinclair@cambs.pnn.police.uk 
Brian Stinton Cambridgeshire County Council brian.stinton@cambridgeshire.gov.uk 

Mark Kemp Cambridgeshire County Council mark.kemp@cambridgeshire.gov.uk 

Brenan Morgan Cambs Fire Service brenan.morgan@cambsfire.gov.uk 

Pete Jones Cambs Fire Service pete.jones@cambsfire.gov.uk 

Cambridge Forum of Disabled People Disabled Group thecfdp@yahoo.co.uk 

Councillors  Cambridge City Council Members Email 
Myles Bebbington South Cambs Myles.bebbington@scambs.gov.uk 

Mike Hill South Cambs Mike.hill@scambs.gov.uk  
David Wratten CCLT cambridgetaxis@hotmail.com 

Glenn Hall CCLT g.c.hall@hotmail.co.uk 

Michael Peacock CCLT cabi@supanet.com 

John Riley/ Tim Fowler CHDA tim.fowler@live.co.uk 

William Stewart A1 Cabco a1cabco@btinternet.com 

Max Nemer Camcab info@camcab.co.uk 

Lawrence Beech Camtax booking@camtax.co.uk 

Andy Cundell Panther andycundell@panthertaxis.co.uk 

John Raynham Panther info@panthertaxis.co.uk 

 PH Association cambridgelda@gmail.com 

General Public Via Web www.cambridge.gov.uk 

Trade - Drivers and Proprietors Letter 
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